New Product Announcement
Gecko-SL Reverse Fix
1.25mm pitch Screw-Lok Connectors
Secure & Robust Miniature Connectors with additional fixing flexibility
The existing Gecko-SL range combines the miniature yet powerful 1.25mm
pitch connector system with the ease and strength of Screw-Lok (SL) jackscrew
fixings. These screw-loks are made from stainless steel to ensure a strong
and secure connection.

Additional Literature
Product Training Module >>
How to Order
PCB Connectors
G125-4500000B
Hex Board
Mount Nut
G125-4510000B
Slotted Board
Mount Nut
G125-0010005
Female 26AWG
Crimp Contact
G125-0020005
Female 28-32AWG
Crimp Contact
G125-1010005
Male 26AWG
Crimp Contact
G125-1020005
Male 28-32AWG
Crimp Contact
Accessories
-	 Pre-Wired Contacts -	 Cable Assembly facility -	 Dummy Contacts -	 Crimp/insertion tooling
Other Products Available:
G125  –  X  XX  XX  05  XX  X
GENDER
F Female
M Male
TYPE
V1 3mm Throughboard
S1 Surface Mount
TOTAL NO. OF CONTACTS
06, 10, 12, 16, 20, 26, 34, 50
FIXINGS
F2 Female Reverse Fix, no Board Mount
F3 Female Reverse Fix, 5mm Board Mount
M3 Male Reverse Fix, Hex Socket Floating
Cable Housings
G125  –  X24  XX  96  XX
GENDER
224 Female
324 Male
TOTAL NO. OF CONTACTS
06, 10, 12, 16, 20, 26, 34, 50
FIXINGS
F2 Female Reverse Fix, no Board Mount
F3 Female Reverse Fix, 5mm Board Mount
M3 Male Reverse Fix, Hex Socket Floating
PACKAGING
R Tape & Reeled
P Loose